
Parent Liaisons 2019-2020 

Bay – Kim Edwards 850-767-4333   
                     edwarkf@bay.k12.fl.us  
 

Calhoun – Alicia Goodman  850-674-8734 x 223    
alicia.goodman@calhounflschools.org 

 

Franklin – Lynn Clark 850-670-2800       1250 Hwy 98, Eastpoint, FL 32328;  
           lclark@franklin.k12.fl.us 
 

Gulf –   Port St. Joe—Andria Dixon 850-227-1221 x 51145  Parent Liaison, ESE Staffing   
      Specialist, Transition Specialist, and LATS   adixon@gulf.k12.fl.us   
   

 Wewahitchka—Renee Lynn 850-639-2228 x 81111  Parent Liaison, ESE Staffing     
Specialist, Transition Specialist, and LATS        rlynn@gulf.k12.fl.us  

 

Holmes – Jenny Colletti  850-547-6674  x 1258 
            collettij@hdsb.org 
 

Jackson – Toyka Holden   850-482-1200 x 213 
            toyka.holden@jcsb.org 

 

Liberty – Chaille Eikeland  850-643-2275 
           chaille.eikeland@lcsbonline.org      
 

Walton – Becky McCormick   850-892-1100 x 1146     145 Park Street, Suite 1 
         McCormickB@walton.k12.fl.us    DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433 
         Fax: 850-892-1196 

 

         Susan Dixon 850-892-1100 x 5258 
         DixonS@walton.k12.fl.us  

 

Washington – Chipley - Julie Jeffries 850-638-6220   
          julie.jeffries@wcsdschools.com 

 

       Vernon - BJ Smith  850-535-2486    
         bj.smith@wcsdschools.com 
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